
PLAYROOMSTUDY

Drop kerb

grass

86 OAKHILL ROAD

boundary line
existing stone
retaining wall

beech hedge approx 2m ht

new brick facing retaining wall

 new resin bond
surface driveway

brick retaining wall

existing
Holly tree

T1

existing Silver
Birch tree

T2

O A K H I L L     R O A D

Pavement

800

new aluminium garage door with
timber panel finish
up and over door system

5900

new solid brick wall, brick bond, colour
and texture to match existing house

new aluminium framed window to
match existing, white finish

new aluminium framed door
white finish

new retaining wall

2

3

new paved steps
up

17

18

19

20

22

plant new cherry tree

grass bank

grass bank and shrubs

new flat
gravel path

new flat
gravel path

grass bank
and shrubs

1

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

21

new drainage gulley

6130

16

new rooflight over

N
existing

10 52 3 4

N
existing

10 52 3 4

3500

2200

new facing brickwork to match
existing house in colour,

texture and bond

new lead covered flat roof

new pitched roof with tiles to
match existing

new garage door with timber
boarded finish

new lead covered flat roof

new roof light

new pitched roof with tiles to match
existing house

22
00

35
00

rev date drawn checkeddescription

Kent  TN13 2DY                          t +44 (0)1732 459578
   do not scale from drawing                       report discrepancies immediately

dwg no. job no.

nadia ledger architects.  24 Bullfinch Lane, Sevenoaks

1383
86 Oakhill RoadP111 Proposed Plans and Elevations - Garage

1:100@A3

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN - GARAGE

PROPOSED ROOF PLAN

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION - GARAGE PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION - GARAGE

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION - GARAGE PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION - GARAGE


	Sheets and Views
	A3_lscpe-vr


